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 1 

 
 
 
CONSIGLIO 
NAZIONALE DELLE 
RICERCHE  
(IRSA) 
Italy 

 

Dr Antonio Lopez 
Chief Reseacher -Head of Unit 
Wastewater treatment 
 

+39 080 5820550 
antonio.lopez@ba.irsa.cnr.it 

Project Coordinator 
WP2 Leader 

Task 2.1 Leader  
Wp7 Leader 

Principal Investigator  

  
 
 
Dr Claudio Di Iaconi 
Senior Researcher 
Wastewater Treatment 
 
 

+39 080 5820525 
claudio.diiaconi@ba.irsa.cnr.it 

WP2 
Sub-task 2.1.2 

Principal Investigator 

 

Dr Marco De Sanctis 
Researcher 
Wastewater Treatment 

+390805820203 
marco.desanctis@ba.irsa.cnr.it 

WP2 
Sub-task 2.1.2 
Team Member 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Dr Caterina Levantesi 
Researcher 
Environmental microbiology   

+3906 90672781 
levantesi@irsa.cnr.it 

WP2 
Sub-task 2.1.4 
Team Member 

 

mailto:levantesi@irsa.cnr.it


 

Dr Antonio Loporto 
Researcher 

+39 0805820527 
antonio.loporto@ba.irsa.cnr.it 

WP3 
 Task 3.6 Leader 

 
Member of the Project 

Management Team 

 

Eng. Alfieri Pollice, PhD 
Senior Researcher 
Wastewater Treatment  

+39 080 5820531 
alfieri.pollice@ba.irsa.cnr.it 

WP2 
Sub-task 2.1.1 

Principal Investigator 
 

Member of the Project  
Management Team  

 

 

Dr Valter Tandoi  
Chief Researcher  
Environmental microbiology   

+39 06 90672782 
tandoi@irsa.cnr.it 

 

WP2 
Sub-task 2.1.4 

Principal Investigator 

 

Dr Roberta Lamaddalena 
Project Financial and Administrative 
Management 

+39 3496641828 
roberta.lamaddalena@ba.irsa.cnr

.it 
 

Secretary  
of the Project 

Management team 
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NATURAL 
ENVIRONMENT 
RESEARCH COUNCIL 
(NERC)  
United Kingdom 

 

Dr. Ragab Ragab  
Head, Water, Soils and Landscapes 
Group 
 

 +44 (0)1491 692303 
Rag@ceh.ac.uk 

WP3 Leader  
Task 3.4, 3.5, 3.7 Leader 

Principal Investigator  

mailto:tandoi@irsa.cnr.it


 

Dr Ponnambalam Rameshwaran 
Hydraulic/Mathematical Modeller 
 

 +44 (0)1491 838800 
ponr@ceh.ac.uk 

 

WP3 
Task 3.4, 3.5, 3.7 
Team Member 

 

Dr Jonathan Evans 
Micrometeorologist 
 

 +44 (0)1491 838800 
jge@ceh.ac.uk 

 

WP3 
Task 3.4, 3.5, 3.7 
Team Member 

 

Dr. James Blake  
Soil Hydrologist  
 

 +44 (0)1491 838800 
jarib@ceh.ac.uk 

 

WP3 
Task 3.4, 3.5, 3.7 
Team Member 

3 

FACHHOCHSCHULE 
NORDWESTSCHWEIZ 
(FHNW) 
Switzerland 

 

Prof. Dr. Philippe.F.X. Corvini 
Head of the Institute for 
Ecopreneurship (IEC) 

+41 61 467 43 44 
philippe.corvini@fhnw.ch 

WP2 
Sub-Task 2.1.3  

Principal Investigator 

 

Prof. Dr. ing. Thomas Wintgens 
Head Environmental Technology 
IEC  
Reactor processes and Engineering 

+41 61 467 44 59 
thomas.wintgens@fhnw.ch 

WP2 
Sub-Task 2.1.3  
Team Member 



 

Prof. Dr. Shahgaldian 
Head of Supramolecular Chemistry 
At Institute for Chemistry and 
Bioanalytics 

+41 61 467 43 46 
patrick.shahgaldian@fhnw.ch 

WP1 
Task 2  

Principal Investigator 

 4 

ALMA MATER 
STUDIORUM-
UNIVERSITA DI 
BOLOGNA  
(UNIBO) 
Italy 

 

 
Dr. Silvio Salvi 
Research Scientist 
Department of Agricultural Sciences 
(DipSA) 
 

+39-051-2096648 
silvio.salvi@unibo.it 

 

 
WP4 leader 

Task 4.1, 4.2, 4.3, 4.4  
Leader 

Co-Principal Investigator  
 
 
 

 

Prof. Roberto Tuberosa 
Biotechnology Applied to Plant 
Breeding 
Department of Agroenvironmental 
Sciences and Technology 
 

+39-051-2096646 
roberto.tuberosa@unibo.it 

 

WP4  
Task 4.1, 4.2, 4.3, 4.4 
Principal Investigator  

 

 

Dr. José Miguel Soriano Soriano 

Post-doc 

Department of Agricultural Sciences 

(DipSA) 

+39-051-2096659 

jose.sorianosoriano@unibo.it 

 

WP4 

Task 4.1, 4.2, 4.3, 4.4  

Team member 

 

Dr. Andrea Monti 

Research Scientist 

Department of Agricultural Sciences 

(DipSA) 

 

+39-051-2096653 

a.monti@unibo.it 

 

WP4 

Task 4.2, 4.4 

Principal Investigator  

Team member 



 

Dr.  Riccardo Sartoni 

Scientist 

Department of Agricultural Sciences 

(DipSA) 

+39-051-2096692 

riccardo.sartoni2@unibo.it 

 

WP4 

Task 4.2, 4.4 

Team member 

    

 
 
 

 

Prof. Fabio Fava 
Dept. of Civil, Chemical, 
Environmental and Materials 
Engineering 

+39 051 2090330 
fabio.fava@unibo.it 

 

WP1 
Task 1.4 Leader  

Principal Investigator 
Task 1.1  Team Member 

 

Prof. Davide Pinelli 
Scientist 
Dept. of Civil, Chemical, 
Environmental and Materials 
Engineering 

+39 051 2090561 
davide.pinelli@unibo.it 

WP1 
Task 1.1, 1.4 

Team Member 

 

Dr. Lorenzo Bertin 
Scientist 
Dept. of Civil, Chemical, 
Environmental and Materials 
Engineering 

+39 051 2090317 
lorenzo.bertin@unibo.it 

 

WP1 
Task 1.1 Leader  

Co-Principal Investigator  
Task 1.4 Team Member   

 

 

Dr. Dario Frascari 
Scientist 
Dept. of Civil, Chemical, 
Environmental and Materials 
Engineering 

+39 051 2090416 
dario.frascari@unibo.it 

 

WP1 
Task 1.1, 1.4 

Team Member 

mailto:fabio.fava@unibo.it
mailto:davide.pinelli@unibo.it
mailto:lorenzo.bertin@unibo.it
mailto:dario.frascari@unibo.it


 

Dr. Alberto Scoma 
Scientist 
Dept. of Civil, Chemical, 
Environmental and Materials 
Engineering 

+39 051 2090351 
alberto.scoma2@unibo.it 

WP1 
Task 1.1, 1.4 

Team Member 

 

Aurora Esther Molina Bacca 
Scientist 
Dept. of Civil, Chemical, 
Environmental and Materials 
Engineering 

+39 051 2090428 
aurora.molinabacca@studio.unib

o.it 

WP1 
Task 1.1, 1.4 

Team Member 

 

Matilde Monti 
Scientist 
Dept. of Civil, Chemical, 
Environmental and Materials 
Engineering 

+39 051 2090314 
matilde.monti@virgilio.it 

WP1 
Task 1.1, 1.4 

Team Member 
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VLAAMSE INSTELLING 
VOOR 
TECHNOLOGISCH 
ONDERZOEK N.V. 
(VITO) 
Belgium 

 

Prof. dr. Ludo Diels 
Research leader Sustainable Chemistry 

+32 14 33 69 24 
ludo.diels@vito.be 

WP1 Leader  
Task 1.5 Leader 

Principal Investigator  
 

 

Dr. Heleen De Wever 
Project manager  
Scientist Fermentation Technology 

+32 14 33 69 32 
heleen.dewever@vito.be 

WP1 
Task 1.3 Leader  

Co-Principal Investigator 

mailto:alberto.scoma2@unibo.it
mailto:aurora.molinabacca@studio.unibo.it
mailto:aurora.molinabacca@studio.unibo.it
mailto:matilde.monti@virgilio.it


 

Dr. Deepak Pant 
Project manager 
Scientist Bioelectrochemical Systems 

+32 14 33 69 69 
deepak.pant@vito.be 

WP1 
Task 1.5,1.3 

Team Member 
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TECHNICAL 
UNIVERSITY OF CRETE 
(TUC) 
Greece 

 

Prof. Nicolas Kalogerakis 
 

 +30-28210-37794 
nicolas.kalogerakis@enveng.tuc.g

r 
 

WP2 
Sub-task 2.2.3 Leader 
Principal Investigator 

 
 

 

Dr. Danae Venieri,  
Assistant Professor 
 

+30 28210-37801 
danae.venieri@enveng.tuc.gr 

 

WP2 
Sub-task 2.2.3 
Team Member 

 

Dr. Nikolaos Paranychianakis,  
Lecturer 
 

+30 28210-37823 
niko.paranychianakis@enveng.tu

c.gr 
 
 

WP2 
Sub-task 2.2.3 
Team Member 

 

Dr. Eleni Manousaki,  
Post Doc Fellow 
 

 +30 28210-37798 
emanous@mred.tuc.gr 

 

WP2 
Sub-task 2.2.3 
Team Member 

mailto:nicolas.kalogerakis@enveng.tuc.gr
mailto:nicolas.kalogerakis@enveng.tuc.gr
http://www.enveng.tuc.gr/index.php?option=com_content&view=article&id=207:paranyxianakis-en
mailto:niko.paranychianakis@enveng.tuc.gr
mailto:niko.paranychianakis@enveng.tuc.gr
mailto:emanous@mred.tuc.gr
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HELMHOLTZ-
ZENTRUM FUER 
UMWELTFORSCHUNG 
GMBH – UFZ 
(UFZ) 
Germany 

 

Prof Dr Matthias Kaestner 
Head of Department 
Environmental Biotechnology 

+49 3412351235 
matthias.kaestner@ufz.de 

  

WP2  
Task 2.2 Leader  

Principal Investigator 
 

 

Dr Peter Kuschk 
Senior Scientist / 
Deputy Head of Department 
Constructed Wetlands  

+49 3412351765 
peter.kuschk@ufz.de 

WP2 
Sub-task 2.2.1  
Team Member 

 

Dr Jochen A. Mueller 
Senior Scientist  
Environmental Microbiology 

 
+49 3412351763 

jochen.mueller@ufz.de 
 

WP2  
Sub-task 2.2.1 Leader 
Principal Investigator  

 

 

Dr Mareike Braeckevelt  
Scientist 
Environmental Chemistry 

 
+49 3412351767 

mareike.braeckevelt@ufz.de 
 

WP2 
Sub-task 2.2.1  
Team Member 

 

Ms Eva M. Seeger 
Scientist 
Environmental Chemistry 

+49 3412351637 
eva.seeger@ufz.de 

WP2 
Sub-task 2.2.1  
Team Member 
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UNIVERSITA’ DEGLI 
STUDI DI CATANIA 
(UNICT) 
Italy 

 

Prof Attilio Toscano 
Associate Professor 
Dept. of Agri-food and Environmental 
Systems Management 

 +39 095 7147544 
attilio.toscano@unict.it 

WP2 
Sub-task 2.2.2 Leader 
Principal Investigator  

 

 

Prof Salvatore Barbagallo 
Full Professor 
Dept. of Agri-food and Environmental 
Systems Management 

 +39 095 7147541 
sbarbaga@unict.it 

WP2 
Sub-task 2.2.2 
Team Member 

 

Prof Giuseppe Cirelli 
Associate Professor 
Dept. of Agri-food and Environmental 
Systems Management 

+39 095 7147545 
giuseppe.cirelli@unict.it 

WP2 
Sub-task 2.2.2 
Team Member 

 

Prof Simona Consoli 
Associate Professor 
Dept. of Agri-food and Environmental 
Systems Management 

+39 095 7147547 
simona.consoli@unict.it 

WP2 
Sub-task 2.2.2 
Team Member 

 

Dr Mirco Milani 
Assistant Researcher  
Dept. of Agri-food and Environmental 
Systems Management 

 +39 095 7147543 
mirco.milani@unict.it 

WP2 
Sub-task 2.2.2 
Team Member 



 

Dr Alessia Marzo 
Assistant Researcher  
Dept. of Agri-food and Environmental 
Systems Management 

 +39 095 7147559 
alessia.marzo@unict.it 

WP2 
Sub-task 2.2.2 
Team Member 

9 

INSTITUT NATIONAL 
DE RECHERCHE EN 
SCIENCES ET 
TECHNOLOGIES POUR 
L'ENVIRONNEMENT ET 
L'AGRICULTURE 
(IRSTEA ex 
CEMAGREF) 
France 

 

Bruno Molle 
Scientist  
Agronomist, Fluid mechanics 
Lab Manager 

+33 442 66 69 62 
Cell: +33 644 29 50 51 
Bruno.molle@irstea.fr 

WP3 
Task 3.3 Leader 

Principal Investigator 
 

 

Dr. Severine Tomas 
Fluid mechanics 

+33 467 16 64 88 
+33 627 55 85 69 

Severine.tomas@irstea.fr 

WP3 
Task 3.3 

 Team Member 

10 

INSTITUT NATIONAL 
DE LA RECHERCHE 
AGRONOMIQUE  
(INRA)  
France 
 

 

Dr Boris Parent 
Chargé de recherche (junior scientist, 
permanent) 
INRA LEPSE 
 

+33 4 99 61 31 83 
boris.parent@supagro.inra.fr 

 

WP4 
Task 4.5, Task 4.6 

Co-Principal Investigator  

 

Dr François Tardieu 
Directeur de recherche (senior 
scientist, permanent) 
INRA LEPSE 
 

+33 4 99 61 26 32 
francois.tardieu@supagro.inra.fr 

 

WP4 
Task 4.5, Task 4.6  

Leader 
Principal Investigator  

mailto:Bruno.molle@irstea.fr
mailto:boris.parent@supagro.inra.fr
mailto:francois.tardieu@supagro.inra.fr
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STICHTING DIENST 
LANDBOUWKUNDIG 
ONDERZOEK  
(ALTERRA)  
Netherlands 

 

Dr Jochen Froebrich 
Principal scientist 
IWRM & Green Growth 

+31 317481510 
jochen.froebrich@wur.nl 

 

WP5 Leader 
Task 5.1, Task 5.7 

Principal Investigator 

 

Mr Christian Siderius 
Scientist 
Water resources management  

+31 317486448 
christian.siderius@wur.nl 

 
WP5  

Task 5.2, 5.3, 5.4, 5.5 
Leader 

Co-Principal Investigator  
WP6 

Task 6.1, 6.4 Leader 
 

 

Dr Annemarie Groot 
Scientist  
Innovation & Participatory research 

+31317483935 
Annemarie.groot@wur.nl 

 
 

 
WP5-WP6 

Team Member 
 

 

Mr Fokke de Jong 
Web/social network manager 

+31317481434 
Fokke.dejong@wur.nl 

WP5-WP6 
Team Member 

 
 
 
12 

 
 
CONSORZIO DI 
BONIFICA DI SECONDO 
GRADO PER IL CANALE 
EMILIANO 
ROMAGNOLO   

Adriano Battilani 
Senior Researcher 
 
 
 

+39 051 4298892 
battilani@consorziocer.it 

WP3 
Task 3.1, 3.2 Leader 

Principal Investigator  
 

mailto:jochen.froebrich@wur.nl
mailto:christian.siderius@wur.nl
mailto:Annemarie.groot@wur.nl


(CER)  
Italy 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Paolo Mannini 
Director 
 

+39 051 4298891 
mannini@consorziocer.it 

WP3 
Task 3.1, 3.2 

Team Member  
 
 

 

Stefano Anconelli 
Senior Researcher 
 

+39 051 4298897 
anconelli@consorziocer.it 

WP3 
Task 3.1, 3.2 

Team Member 
 

 

Roberto Genovesi 
Senior Extensionist 
 

+39 051 4298895 
genovesi@consorziocer.it 

WP3 
Task 3.1, 3.2 

Team Member 
 

 

Giorgio Guidoboni 
Irr. System Designer 
 

+39 051 4298894 
guidoboni@consorziocer.it 

WP3 
Task 3.1, 3.2 

Team Member 
 

 

Domenico Solimando 
Researcher 
 

+39 051 4298893 
solimando@consorziocer.it 

WP3 
Task 3.1, 3.2 

Team Member 
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DEUTSCHE 
GESELLSCHAFT FUR 
INTERNATIONALE 
ZUSAMMENARBEIT 
(GMBH GIZ)  
Germany 

 

Dr. Dieter Mutz 
Director 
 
Indo-German Environment 
Partnership (IGEP) Programme  
 

 +91 11 4949 5353 Extn. 2373 
Dieter.Mutz@giz.de 

 

WP5 
Task 5.2 

Principal Investigator 

 

Dr. Raghu Babu Nukala 
Senior Technical Advisor & 
Programme Coordinator  
 
Indo-German Environment 
Partnership (IGEP) Programme  

 +91 11 4949 5353 Extn. 2358 
Nukala.Raghu@giz.de 

 

WP5 
Task 5.2 

Team Member 
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INOFEA GMBH  

 
 
 
Alessandro Cumbo 

 
 
  

+3941614674687 
Alessandro.cumbo@inofea.com 

 
 
 

WP1-WP2 
Team Member 

 

Gioele Chiari 
Researcher 
 

+39 051 4298811 
chiari@consorziocer.it 

WP3 
Task 3.1, 3.2 

Team Member 
 

 

Tommaso Letterio 
Modeller 
 

+39 051 4298811 
 

WP3 
Task 3.1, 3.2 

Team Member 

mailto:Dieter.Mutz@giz.de
mailto:Nukala.Raghu@giz.de


(INOFEA)  
Switzerland 

 

 
 
Yves Dudal 
Managing Director 

 
 

 
+41 (0)76 423 1229 

Yves.dudal@inofea.com 
 

 
 

WP1-WP2 
Team Member 

 
 
 
 
 
 
15 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
SIMA-Tec GmbH 
(SIMA-TEC) 
Germany 

 

Mark Enders 
General Manager 
 

+49 2233 946310 
mark.enders@sima-tec.de 

WP1 
Task 1.2  

Team Member 
 

 

Siegfried Tuchborn 
General Manager 

+49 2163 5755140 
siegfried.tuchborn@sima-tec.de 

WP1 
Task 1.2 

Team Member 
 

 

Doris Günther 
Electrician 

+49 2163 5755140 
doris.guenther@sima-tec.de 

 

WP1 
Task 1.2 

Team Member 

mailto:p.gaur@cgiar.org


 
 
 
 
 
16 

 
 
 
BIONACTIS 
INTERNATIONAL 
GROUP SA 
(BIONATICS) 
Switzerland 

 

 

 
Pierre Salvat 
Head of R&D 
Adiabatic Extraction  
Technology 
 

+41 765725828 
pierre.salvat@bionactis.com 

 

 
WP1 

Task 1.3 
Team member 

Principal Investigator 

 
 
17 

 
 
PHYTOREM S.A. 
(PHYTOREM)  
France 

 

Véronique Arfi 
Phytorem Co-CEO  

+33 486 260 800 
veroniquearfi@phytorem.com 

WP2 
Sub-task 2.2.4 Leader 
Principal Investigator 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
VITA 34 AG 
(VITA)  
Germany 

 

Dr. André Gerth 
CEO Vita 34 AG 

+49 341 487 92 45 
info@vita34.de 

WP2 
Task 2.2 

Team Member 

 

Dr. Anika Schumann 
biologist 

+49 341 487 92 868 
Anika.schumann@vita34.de 

WP2 
Task 2.2 

Team Member 

mailto:pierre.salvat@bionactis.com


 
 
 
18 

 

Kathrin Schmidt 
medical technical laboratory assistant 

+49 341 487 92 843 
Kathrin.schmidt@vita34.de 

WP2 
Task 2.2 

Team Member 

 

Anja Hebner 
civil engineer 

+49 341 487 92 863 
Anja.hebner@vita34.de 

WP2 
Task 2.2 

Team Member 
Principal Investigator 

 

Sven Dulleck 
civil engineer 

+49 341 487 92 866 
Sven.dulleck@vita34.de 

WP2 
Task 2.2 

Team Member 

 

Diana Claus 
bio-chemist 

+49 341 487 92 842 
Diana.claus@vita34.de 

WP2 
Task 2.2 

Team Member 
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ENVINHEALTH 
ENVIRONMENTAL 
NUTRITIONAL AND 
HEALTH SERVICES AE 
(ENVINHEALTH) 
Greece 

 

Dr Thrassyvoulos Manios 
Principal scientist 
Waste Management  

+2810 379456 
thmanios@gmail.com 

 

WP2 
Task 2.2 

Team Member 
Principal Investigator 

 

Dr Michalis Fountoulakis 
Scientist 
Waste Management/  
Water Resources Management 

+2810 379482 
mfountoulak@gmail.com 

WP2 
Task 2.2 

Team Member 

 

Mrs Paulina Tzaferou 
Scientist  
Research/Experimental Activities 

+2810 379477 
ptzaferou@gmail.com 

WP2 
Task 2.2 

         Team Member 

 

Mrs  Akrivi Papadaki 
Financial and Administrative 
Management 

+2810 379482 
akpapadaki@yahoo.gr 

WP2 
Task 2.2 

Team Member 

mailto:thmanios@gmail.com


 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
20 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
HORTA SRL  
(HORTA)  
Italy 

 

Dr Pierluigi Meriggi 
Agronomist  
Sustainable agriculture 

+393929622485 
p.meriggi@horta-srl.com 

WP4 
Task 4.2, 4.3, 4.5 
Team Member 

Principal Investigator 

 

Mr Cristian Benini 
Technician 
Arable Crops 

+390544483261 
c.benini@horta-srl.com 

WP4 
Task 4.2, 4.3, 4.5 

          Team Member 

 

Dr Giovanni Miccoli 
Agronomist 
Arable Crops 

+390544483261 
g.miccoli@horta-srl.com 

WP4 
Task 4.2, 4.3, 4.5 
Team Member 

 

Dr Francesca Salinari 
Project Manager  
Plant disease and crop modelling 

+3905231860024 
f.salinari@horta-srl.com 

WP4 
Task 4.2, 4.3, 4.5 
Team Member 
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S.T.E.P. RAUTENBACH 
YUCE GEBEL 
Consulting GmbH  
(STEP)  
Germany 

 

 
 

Dr. Süleyman Yüce 
General Manager 
 

 
 

+49 241 9019995 
yuece@stepconsulting.de 

 

 
WP6 Leader 

Task 6.2, 6.5, 6.7  
Leader 

Principal Investigator  
WP5 

Task 5.6 Leader 
 

 

 
 
Martin Laupichler 
Project Engineer 

 
 

+49 241 9019997 
laupichler@stepconsulting.de 

 
WP6 

Task 6.2, 6.5, 6.7   
Team Member 

WP5 
Task 5.6  

Team Member 

  
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
Christoph Rams 
Project Engineer 
 

 
 

+49 241 9019997 
rams@stepconsulting.de 

 

 
WP6 

Task 6.2, 6.5, 6.7  
Team Member 

WP5 
Task 5.6  

            Team Member 
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UNIVERSITA DEGLI 
STUDI DI ROMA 
“LA SAPIENZA”  
(UNIRM)  
Italy 

 

 

 
 
 
Mauro Majone 
Full Professor of Chemical 
Engineering,  
 

 
 

 
+390649913646 

mauro.majone@uniroma1.it 
 

 
 

WP1 
Task 1.4 

Principal Investigator 

 

 
 
Sabrina Campanari,  
PhD student  
 

 
 

+390649913646 
Sabrina.campanari@uniroma.it 

 
 

WP1 
Task 1.4 

Team Member 



 
 
  
  


